

Namie Shinohara

has completed the certificate program for:

U101: Safety & Risk Management

Expiration: 07/31/2023

We congratulate you on this fine accomplishment.













Namie Shinohara

has completed the certificate program for:

USA Gymnastics University: Instructor

Issued: 01/06/2014

We congratulate you on this fine accomplishment.













Namie Shinohara

has completed the certificate program for:

School of Competitive: Rhythmic Gymnastics: JO Team Coach

Issued: 01/10/2014

We congratulate you on this fine accomplishment.













This document provides confirmation that the individual whose name appears below has successfully completed the U.S. Center for SafeSport Core Training and is considered U.S. Center for SafeSport trained.

Name:

Namie Shinohara

Valid through:

07/31/2021



This confirmation of U.S. Center for SafeSport Core Course completion and "U.S. Center for SafeSport trained" status is provided per direct authorization of the U.S. Center for SafeSport and recognizes that the individual named above has successfully completed the U.S. Center for Safe Sport Core course to the satisfaction of the criteria of the U.S. Center for SafeSport. Verification for this completion and status is provided by the U.S. Center for SafeSport. Verification is required as a condition of membership for all USA Gymnastics adult members. This verification is not and should not be used for or considered a certificate or as an indication that he individual is certified.